
Southern Shetland Group Summer Show 
6th July 2013 

Judges 
Mrs J.E. Jones 

Mrs F. Hammond 
 
Miniature novice 
 1st Snelsmore Oasis Mrs J. Percy 
 2nd Birchwood Blue Print Mrs K. Musselwhite 
 3rd Corylus Minuet Mrs P. Blake 
 
Miniature yearling filly 
 1st Eiger Oliver Mrs C. Hodder 
 2nd Kingsacre Princess Beatrice G. Robins 
 3rd Blakevalley Thunder Mrs P. Blake 
 
Miniature newcomers 
 1st Eiger Kizzy Mrs L. Crew 
 2nd Runnymede Swallow Miss B. Westall 
 3rd Waterpitts Elegant Lord Mrs P. Dashwood 
 
Miniature 2 yrs old 
 1st Snelsmore Opal Mrs J. Percy 
 2nd Shawdene Eraj Mrs G.E. Mather 
 3rd Wintermoore Bright Star Mrs C. Reeves 
 
Miniature 3 yrs old 
 1st Snelsmore Nevada Mrs J. Percy 
 2nd Eiger Minka Mrs C. Hodder 
 3rd Kingsacre Mackenzie G. Robins 
 
Miniature gelding, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Waterpitts Elegant Lord Mrs P. Dashwood 
 2nd Snelsmore Macadamia Mrs Penny Green 
 3rd Marsara Lenny G. Hayes O’Connor 
 
Miniature mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Longmeadow Tabitha Mrs Stephanie Laing 
 2nd Eiger Kizzy Mrs L. Crew 
 3rd Snelsmore Harshini Mrs G.E. Mather 
 
Miniature foal 
 1st Littlehalfway Dreamkeeper Miss B. Westall 
 
Miniature stallion, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Eiger Hugo Mr Frank Hodder 
 2nd Snelsmore Jasper Mrs J. Percy 
 3rd Shawdene Bouloux Bon Bon Mrs G.E. Mather 
 
Miniature broken coloured 
 1st Stroudwood Galaxy Miss S. Ball 
 2nd Longmeadow Tabitha Mrs Stephanie Laing 
 3rd Waterpitts Elegant Lord Mrs P. Dashwood 



Miniature solid coloured 
 1st Eiger Minka Mrs C. Hodder 
 2nd Eiger Kizzy Mrs L. Crew 
 3rd Runnymede Swallow Miss B. Westall 
 
Miniature Junior Champion Snelsmore Nevada  
Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Snelsmore Oasis  
Miniature Champion Snelsmore Nevada  
Reserve Miniature Champion Eiger Hugo  
 
Standard novice 
 1st Foxsedge Calypso Mrs C.L. Walker-Davis 
 
Standard newcomers 
 1st Coppice Emily Mrs I. Robson 
 2nd Helawi Lord Louis Ms S. Glazebrook 
 3rd Sharptor Triumph H. Piggin 
 
Standard 2 or 3 yrs old 
 1st Buxted Enchanting P. Hopkins 
 2nd Champlers Sasha Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 3rd Damerham Storm In A Teacup G. Hayes O’Connor 
 
Standard gelding, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Yaffle of Breamore Mrs S. Henderson 
 2nd Helawi Lord Louis Ms S. Glazebrook 
 3rd Threapwood Sterling N. Winslet 
 
Standard mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Champlers Verity Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Champlers Vogue Mrs C. Pearce 
 3rd Coppice Emily Mrs I. Robson 
 
Standard stallion, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Eynhallow Star Mrs C.L. Walker-Davis 
 
Standard open coloured 
 1st Buxted Enchanting P. Hopkins 
 2nd Coppice Emily Mrs I. Robson 
 3rd Dryknowl Colcairn S. Head 
 
Standard open black 
 1st Champlers Verity Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Champlers Vogue Mrs C. Pearce 
 3rd Yaffle of Breamore Mrs S. Henderson 
 
Open veteran, miniature and standard, 15 yrs and over 
 1st Birchwood Blue Print Mrs K. Musselwhite 
 2nd Dryknowl Colcairn S. Head 
 3rd Threapwood Sterling N. Winslet 
 
 
 
 



Standard Junior Champion Buxted Enchanting  
Reserve Standard Junior Champion Champlers Sasha  
Standard Champion Champlers Verity  
Reserve Standard Champion Buxted Enchanting  
 
Supreme Champion Snelsmore Nevada  
Reserve Supreme Champion Champlers Verity  
 
Lead Rein 
 1st Dryknowl Colcairn S. Head 
 2nd Southley Amber Gold J. Crew 
 3rd Helawi Lord Louis I. Glazebrook 
 
Young handler 
 1st Southley Amber Gold B. Kidd 
 2nd Champlers Viola A. Gosden 
 3rd Dryknowl Colcairn S. Head 
 
Driven 
 1st Pictonbach Jack /  J. Saiers 
  Baddesley Cavalier 
 
 


